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CONTRACT NO. 68757

SCALE:

CL

KJC

LVA

03/20/13

IL RTE 9

TO

TO

STA

648+72.48

650+77.25

LENGTH

FEET

52.73

82.88

WIDTH

FEET

28.18

27.63

TOTAL

AREA

SQ YD

165.10

254.41

420

PAVEMENT REMOVAL

ALIGNMENT:

STA

648+19.75

649+94.37

IL RTE 9

TO

TO

IL RTE 9

TO

TO

TO

STA

643+00.00

658+00.00

STA

645+00.00

658+00.00

658+00.00

LENGTH

FEET

100.00

99.99

LENGTH

FEET

300.00

100.00

1,600.00

WIDTH

INCH

4.00

4.00

SUB TOTAL

WIDTH

INCH

4.00

4.00

4.00

SUB TOTAL

TOTAL

AREA

SQ FT

8.33

8.33

17

AREA

SQ FT

100.00

33.33

533.33

667

684

PAVEMENT MARKING

REMOVAL

(4" SKIP DASH) 

ALIGNMENT:

STA

642+00.00

657+00.01

(4" SOLID) 

ALIGNMENT:

STA

642+00.00

657+00.00

642+00.00

OFFSET

RT

RT

LT

IL RTE 9

TO

TO

STA

656+40.00

644+66.46

LENGTH

FEET

95.98

106.46

WIDTH

FEET

25.77

26.16

TOTAL

AREA

SQ YD

274.83

309.48

584

HOT-MIX ASPHALT

SURFACE REMOVAL,

VARIABLE DEPTH

ALIGNMENT:

STA

655+44.02

643+60.00

IL RTE 9

TO

STA

653+97.00

LENGTH

FEET

319.75

WIDTH

FEET

26.22

TOTAL

AREA

SQ YD

931.50

932

PAVEMENT

BREAKING

ALIGNMENT:

STA

650+77.25

RAISED

REFLECTIVE

PAVEMENT MARKER

REMOVAL

ALIGNMENT:

STA

642+24.57

643+04.57

643+84.57

644+64.57

645+44.57

646+24.57

647+04.57

647+84.57

651+04.57

651+84.57

652+64.57

653+44.57

654+24.57

655+04.57

655+84.57

656+64.57

657+44.57

IL RTE 9

OFFSET

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

TOTAL

EACH

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1
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IL RTE 9

TO

TO

STA

643+60.00

657+00.01

LENGTH

FEET

60.00

60.02

WIDTH

FEET

26.03

26.10

TOTAL

AREA

SQ YD

173.52

174.04

348

HOT-MIX ASPHALT

SURFACE REMOVAL

- BUTT JOINT

ALIGNMENT:

STA

643+00.00

656+39.99

658+00

657+00

656+00

655+00

654+00

653+00

652+00

651+00

650+00

649+00

648+00

647+00

646+00

645+00

644+00

643+00

642+00

641+00

STA

658+00

657+00

656+00

655+00

654+00

653+00

652+00

651+00

650+00

649+00

648+00

647+00

646+00

645+00

644+00

643+00

642+00

641+00

STA

658+00

657+00

656+00

655+00

654+00

653+00

652+00

651+00

650+00

649+00

648+00

647+00

646+00

645+00

644+00

643+00

642+00

641+00

STA

TOTAL

659+00

658+00

657+00

656+00

655+00

654+00

653+00

652+00

651+00

650+00

649+00

648+00

647+00

646+00

645+00

644+00

643+00

642+00

STA

TOTAL

659+00

658+00

657+00

656+00

655+00

654+00

653+00

652+00

651+00

650+00

649+00

648+00

647+00

646+00

645+00

644+00

643+00

642+00

STA

TOTAL

659+00

658+00

657+00

656+00

655+00

654+00

653+00

652+00

651+00

650+00

649+00

648+00

647+00

646+00

645+00

644+00

643+00

642+00

STA

795

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

126.70

296.11

301.81

70.42

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

TON

MATERIAL, TYPE B

SUBBASE GRANULAR

5,202

0.00

400.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

307.67

325.00

318.90

325.00

325.00

325.00

325.00

325.00

425.00

0.00

FOOT

- LINE 4"

PAVEMENT MARKING

URETHANE

MODIFIED

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.21

0.54

0.26

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

ACRE

ACRES

TREE REMOVAL,

3

0.00

0.00

0.16

0.24

0.19

0.32

0.34

0.34

0.07

0.00

0.04

0.21

0.21

0.20

0.25

0.16

0.00

0.00

TON

COAT)

MATERIALS (PRIME

BITUMINOUS

POLYMERIZED

15,333

0.00

0.00

639.75

726.24

931.52

959.54

936.11

1,488.16

2,149.84

1,293.52

1,940.04

1,167.97

779.98

792.61

787.59

739.88

0.00

0.00

SQ YD

AND PLACE, 4"

TOPSOIL FURNISH

RAISED

REFLECTIVE

PAVEMENT MARKER

ALIGNMENT:

STA

647+85.00

647+05.00

646+25.00

645+45.00

644+65.00

643+85.00

643+05.00

642+25.00

651+10.24

651+90.24

652+70.24

653+50.24

654+30.24

655+10.24

655+90.24

656+70.24

657+50.24

IL RTE 9

OFFSET

0.00

0.03

0.05

0.07

0.10

0.12

0.15

0.17

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.04

0.07

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

LT

LT

LT

TOTAL

EACH

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

17


